
Single -Arm Air 
Hose Reel with
20 GA Heavy-Duty
Steel Construction

Single -Arm Air
 Hose Reelwith
18 GA Heavy-Duty
Steel Construction

Year
Warranty2 AIR HOSE REELS

18/20 GAUGE AIR HOSE REEL

12 point ratchet
gearing system

Comes with
Rubber Gasket

Four rollers 
reduce hose wear

 

www.blubirdindustries.com | sales@blubirdindustries.com | tel:+1.844.769.4673

30 N Gould St, Ste 4025 Sheridan, WY 82801

Available
Hose I.D. (in.): 3/8, 1/2 25, 50, 65

Available
Hose Length (ft.) :  

• Corrosion resistant solid brass 

fittings

• 12 Point ratchet system which helps 

lock out the hose at shorter lengths

• Mountable on wall, ceiling or floor, 

trucks and trailers

• High strength polyester woven 

braided reinforcement

• Solid brass fittings are corrosion 

resistant

• Ozone resistant | Abrasion resistant 

| Kink resistant
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18 gauge
powder coated

steel construction.



14.50 in.

14.50 in.

1

18/20 GAUGE AIR HOSE REEL

Retractable Air Hose Reel (Large)

20 GA Single-Arm Retractable
Air Hose Reel (Small)

 Retractable
Air Hose Reel
20 GA Single-Arm

(Medium)

Year
Warranty2Retractable Air Hose Reels 
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I.D Length  Fitting  Description Model# SKU#

16.25 in.

17.50 in.5.50 in

2

5 in

 

 

Blubird air hose reel is an ultimate combination of corrosion resistant powder coated steel, single adjustable guide arm, 
L-Shaped base with groove reinforcement ensuring a stable support along with world best Air hose by BluBird. This hose 
reel utilizes a fully enclosed multi-position 12-point ratchet spring system to lock hose at designed shorter and longer 
length. Brass swivel joints hose inlet connection protecting against leaks while reel stopper and 4 non snag rollers reduce 
hose abrasion. This hose reel can be mounted on floor, wall, ceiling etc, perfect for automotive and DIY users.

Wall

Ceiling

Trucks & Trailers
Floor,

Mounting Options

BBR3825

BBR3850

BBR1250

BBR1265

3/8”

3/8

1/2“

1/2”

25’

50’

25’

65’

 Outlet - 3/8" M-NPT & Reel Inlet 3/8" M-NPT + 1/4" Reducer 

 Outlet - 3/8" M-NPT & Reel Inlet 3/8" M-NPT + 1/4" Reducer 

 Outlet - 1/2" M-NPT & Reel Inlet 1/2" M-NPT + 3/8" Reducer 

 Outlet - 1/2" M-NPT & Reel Inlet 1/2" M-NPT + 3/8" Reducer 

10010485

10010489

10010468

10010473

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel 3/8" x 25’- Black

BluBird Rectractable Air Hose Reel 3/8" x 50’ - Black

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel 1/2" x 50’- Black

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel-HD 1/2" x 65'- Black


