





18/20 GAUGE AIR HOSE REEL

- Corrosion resistant solid brass fittings
- 12 Point ratchet system which helps lock out the hose at shorter lengths
- Mountable on wall, ceiling or floor, trucks and trailers
- High strength polyester woven braided reinforcement
- Solid brass fittings are corrosion resistant
- Ozone resistant | Abrasion resistant l Kink resistant



18 GA Heavy-Duty **Steel Construction**

Hose Reel with 20 GA Heavy-Duty **Steel Construction**



Four rollers reduce hose wear



Comes with Rubber Gasket



12 point ratchet gearing system



Hose I.D. (in.): 3/8,1/2

Hose Length (ft.): 25, 50, 65





BluZird° Retractable Air Hose Reels

18/20 GAUGE AIR HOSE REEL

20 GA Single-Arm Retractable Air Hose Reel (Small)



20 GA Single-Arm Retractable Air Hose Reel (Medium)



Blubird air hose reel is an ultimate combination of corrosion resistant powder coated steel, single adjustable guide arm, L-Shaped base with groove reinforcement ensuring a stable support along with world best Air hose by BluBird. This hose reel utilizes a fully enclosed multi-position 12-point ratchet spring system to lock hose at designed shorter and longer length. Brass swivel joints hose inlet connection protecting against leaks while reel stopper and 4 non snag rollers reduce hose abrasion. This hose reel can be mounted on floor, wall, ceiling etc, perfect for automotive and DIY users.



Mounting Options



Model#	SKU#	Description	I.D	Length	Fitting
BBR3825	10010485	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel 3/8" x 25'- Black	3/8"	25′	Outlet - 3/8" M-NPT & Reel Inlet 3/8" M-NPT + 1/4" Reducer
BBR3850	10010489	BluBird Rectractable Air Hose Reel 3/8" x 50' - Black	3/8	50′	Outlet - 3/8" M-NPT & Reel Inlet 3/8" M-NPT + 1/4" Reducer
BBR1250	10010468	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel 1/2" x 50'- Black	1/2"	25′	Outlet - 1/2" M-NPT & Reel Inlet 1/2" M-NPT + 3/8" Reducer
BBR1265	10010473	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Reel-HD 1/2" x 65'- Black	1/2″	65′	Outlet - 1/2" M-NPT & Reel Inlet 1/2" M-NPT + 3/8" Reducer



